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AYLTON RAIMUNDO FERREIRA NETO 

ABINOAN SOARES DE OLIVEIRA 

ANDERSON DE ARGOLO MOREIRA 

ANTÔNIO JOSÉ DOS SANTOS JÚNIO 
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CAMILO QUARESMA DE J ESUS 

CHARLES SANTOS DA SILVA 

1 DAVI SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO 
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DEYVISON PEREIRA CARDOSO 

DEDEUS DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 

DAYRONY ANDRADE  MOREIRA 

DEIVISON ANTONIO GOMES GUERREIRO 

ELÁDIO JÚNIOR CAVALCANTE BITAR 

E DINELSON MARQUES MAUÉS 

ELISEU BORGES CAVALCANTE 

EDIVALDO SILVA SANTOS FILHO  

ENDERSON UCHOA DUARTE 

EDILAYNE COSTA GAMA PEREIRA 

EDSON JÚNIOR DA SILVA MARTINS 

EVERTON JONATHAN BRITO DE SOUZA 
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FÁBIO BRUNO  SOZINHO DE HOLANDA 

GILMARCOS DA SILVA 

1 GRAÇA INÊS SOUZA TEIXEIRA 

HERIVÂNIA GONÇALVES PEREIRA 

ISIS KELMA FIGUEIREDO DE ARAÚJO 

ÍTALO DE OLIVEIRA  SANDOVAL 

ISAIAS SILVA DA SILVA  

IVANILDO BARAHUNA DA COSTA 
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JOÃO  VIEIRA DE MELO  
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KEDSON ALAN VASCONCELOS DE SOUZA 

KIDNEY SAMUEL ALMEIDA CUNHA  

LENILSON DA  COSTA SILVA 

LICURGO FAVACHO CHARALABOPOULOS 

LUZENILDO FRÓZ OLIVEIRA 

LUIS OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES 

LUCIANO SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA 

MARCOS JOSÉ LEÃO DA COSTA 

MARCELO SANTOS  RIBEIRO 

MARIA  DO SOCORRO OLIVEIRA DE MELO 

MARCELO DOUGLAS CÂNCIO DE SOUZA 

MADSON SOARES DO NASCIMENTO 

MARCOS WILLIAN MACIEL NOBRE  

MOISÉS ABRAÃO PENNA DA CONCEIÇÃO 

MARCELO PAIXÃO FLEXA 
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MARIA JOSÉ ROCHA DO NASCIMENTO 

MÁRCIO RODRIGUES 

MARCOS VINÍCIUS MAUÉS RODRIGUES 

MARCUS GABRIEL TAGLIARINI MARTINS  

NILSON JÚNIOR DA COSTA SIMÕES 

NELCIONE ROXO XAVIER 

OTHONIEL ALEXANDRINO FERREIRA 

PAULO SERGIO MARTINS COSTA 

PABLO  HENRIQUE DE SOUZA FARIAS 

PETER BAIA DA COSTA 

RAFAEL BRUNO FARIAS REIMÃO 

RENATA DE  AVIZ BATISTA 

RONALD SILVA SOUZA 

ROZIMAR LUCENA CORRÊA 

ROBSON LOUZEIRO ROCHA 

ROGÉRIO VELASCO OLIVEIRA GAMA 
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RUBIN ÉLIO  DE  SOUSA  PAIVA 
81 	10 ANOS 

CB BM  

RAYLESSANDRA CARVALHO RODRIGUES  
82 	10  ANOS 	 X 	 X 	 CB BM   

RICARDO AUGUSTO MAIA  ROSA 83 	10  ANOS 	 X 	 X 	 CB  BM  

S 84 	10  ANOS 	 X 	 X 	 CAP Q0BM 	 SANDRO DA COSTA TAVARES 

85 	10 ANOS 	
CB BM 	

SÉRIO TIAGO CARVALHO DOS SANTOS 
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MAJ QOCBM 	 THAIS MINA KUSAKARI 

87 	10 ANOS 	
CB BM 	

THIAGO GLYSTON DA  SILVA CRISPIM 
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26° GBM/Icoaraci 

3° SGT BM JORGE LUIZ DE ARAÚJO NOGUEIRA 

30  SGT BM ORLANDINO CABRAL  DE SOUZA 

30  SGT BM GILMAR DE SOUSA PINHEIRO 

3° SGT BM HERMES GOMES DE ANCHIETA 

BM ROSINILDO GARCIA DA SILVA 
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CB  BM FÁBIO WAGNER COSTA SOARES  

CB  BM  MARCOS  WILLIAN MACIEL NOBRE  

CB  BM  ALUIZIO  PO MPEU DA COSTA  

CB BM AYLTON RAIMUNDO FERREIRA NETO  

CB BM  HERIVÂNIA  GONÇALVES  PEREIRA  

CB BM ENDERSON  UCHOA DUARTE  

CB  BM UBIRAJARA DE JESUS DE SOUZA  BORGES  

CB  BM KEDSON  ALAN  VASCONCELOS  DE  SOUZA  

CB BM ROGÉRIO VELASCO  OLIVEIRA  GAMA  

CB BM WELLINGTON  SILVA  DA  SILVA  

CB  BM ÍTALO DE OLIVEIRA SANDOVAL 

CB BM ANA NASCIMENTO  FERRO  

CB  BM EDIVALDO SILVA  SANTOS  FILHO 

CB BM MADSON SOARES  DO  NASCIMENTO  

CB  BM FABRÍCIO  SIQUEIRA  DIAS 

CB  BM DEDEUS DOS SANTOS FERREIRA  

CB  BM  WILSON  OLIVEIRA  DO  ROSÁRIO  

CB BM FREDERICO  VICENTINI 

CB  BM  PETER  BAIA  DA COSTA 

CB BM ABINOAN SOARES  DE OLIVEIRA  

CB BM MARCELO DOUGLAS  CÂNCIO  DE  SOUZA  

CB  BM  DEYVISON PEREIRA CARDOSO  

CB BM MARIA DO SOCORRO OLIVEIRA DE MELO  

CB  BM ROBSON  LOUZEIRO  ROCHA  

CB BM JEFFERSON WASHINGTON  BARROS DO NASCIMENTO  

CB BM ELISEU BORGES CAVALCANTE 

CB BM CAMILO QUARESMA DE JESUS 

CB BM  ANDERSON DE ARGOLO  MOREIRA 

CB BM LUZENILDO FRÓZ OLIVEIRA 

CB BM  LICURGO  FAVACHO CHARALABOPOULOS  
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CB BM JOBSON RODRIGUES DA COSTA 

CB BM NILSON JÚNIOR DA COSTA SIMÕES 

CB BM MARCELO PAIXÃO FLEXA 

CB BM GRAÇA INÊS SOUZA TEIXEIRA 

CB BM THIAGO GLYSTON DA SILVA CRISPIM 

CB BM KIDNEY SAMUEL ALMEIDA CUNHA 

CB BM ISAIAS SILVA DA SILVA 

CB BM OTHONIEL ALEXANDRINO FERREIRA 

CB BM IVANILDO BARAHUNA DA COSTA 

CB BM BRUNO DAVIS BENJÓ DA SILVA 

CB BM LUIS OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES 

CB BM RUBINÉLIO DE SOUSA PAIVA 

CB BM DAYRONY ANDRADE MOREIRA 

CB BM WAGNER CARVALHO DA SILVEIRA 

CB BM NELCIONE ROXO XAVIER 

CB BM DEIVISON ANTONIO GOMES  GUERREIRO 

CB BM MICHELLE ALVES DOS SANTOS 

CB BM RAYLESSANDRA CARVALHO RODRIGUES 

CB BM RICARDO AUGUSTO MAIA ROSA 

CB BM ARTHUR DA SILVA CASTRO 

CB BM AMAURI PEREIRA FONSECA 

CB BM EDILAYNE COSTA GAMA PEREIRA 

CB BM FÁBIO DA SILVA LEAL 

CB BM MARIA JOSÉ ROCHA DO NASCIMENTO 

CB BM VANESSA BORGES DE JESUS SILVA 

CB BM MÁRCIO RODRIGUES 

CB BM JOELSON SILVA DA SILVA 

CB BM JOEL CONCEIÇÃO DO AMARAL 

CB BM JAKELINE RODRIGUES MIRANDA 

CB BM SÉRIO TIAGO CARVALHO DOS SANTOS 	 1 
CB BM ADRIANO DE SOUZA PINHEIRO 
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SD BM FÁBIO BRUNO SOZINHO DE  HOLANDA 

SD BM BRUNO DIAS DE OLIVEIRA 

SD  BM WAGNER DO  NASCIMENTO SOUZA  

SD BM LUCIANO SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA 

SD  BM MARCUS GABRIEL TAGLIARINI MARTINS 

SD BM EVERTON JONATHAN BRITO DE  SOUZA 

SD BM ISAC  RODRIGUES FERREIRA 

CB BM  EDSON JÚNIOR DA SILVA MARTINS 

CB BM  MARCOS  VINÍCIUS MAUS RODRIGUES  

CB BM CHARLES SANTOS DA SILVA 

CB BM JAILSON MIRANDA DE JESUS 

GAB.CMDO 

03
 

11/4
.) 

..
. 

 

?:_
,* 

>
 

'o O
 

27°GBM 
c:
2 

1-

-, 
 

23°GBM 

24°GBM 

GS
 

03
 

Z
 

I+
 

L
i 

03
 

Z
 

GAB.CMDO 



ft.  s~ionva V2:II32:12:133 ONDICINVX31V 13INOH10 In18 EID 
vpisniA, 3G V4NV9 VAlIS VCI VAlIS SVIVSI W9 93 

Vd31V VHN113 VCII3W1V13niAivs 1.3NC1I>I W9 93 
a- ' 	' ; 	1VC1 

 
rimjéV is 	IdSI2:13 VAlIS va NO1SA1D ODVIHI W9 93 
/ vér 	V2:1I3XI3lvznos S3NI V5V2:1----1A19 93 1VC1 

DCV VX313 OVXIVd 01332:IVW W9 93 
dOD S3OWIS V1S03 va 2:10INC1C NOS1IN W9 93 
dOD VlSOD tia S311DRIC102:1 NOS901 W9 93 
W9V OV5I3DNOD Va VNN3d 0VV2:19V S3SIOW W9 93 

dOW/AWSD S321VOS VlSOD 2:13NSVM 0I9V3 W9 93 
dOW/AWSD 32:190N 13I3VW NVIllIM S032:1VW W9 93 
dOW/AWS3 VlSOD Va 113d1,40d oizin-iv W9 93 

, 	
9W9-DW3-D3b 013N V2:1I32:12:133 ociNn~ N011AV W9 93 

W9D o6 V2:1I3213d S3A1V5NOD VINVAI2:13H W9 93 
W99 06 anivna V01-1311 NOS2:13CIN3 W9 93 

S392109 vznos 30 sns31 3G V2IVLY211911 W9 93 3 	W9S ei 
W9S eT vznos 3G S0133NODSVA NV1V NOSG3)1 IN19 93 

AVWD o' VWVD V2:1I3AI10 ODSV13A 0I2J3D02:1 W9 93 
dVWD oT VAlIS Va VAlIS NO1DNITI3M W9 93 
AVWD oi 1VAOCINVS VUI3AI10 3G 01V1I W9 93 
W9D o8Z 02:12:133 01N3WIDSVN VNY W9 93 

4 	W9D o8Z OH-IIA SO1NVS VAlIS 0G1VAICI3 W9 93 
A 	W9D o8Z 2 	01N3WDSVN OCI S32:IVOS NOSCIVW W9 9D 

3. 	W99 oLZ SVICI V2:1I3118IS OIDI2:19V3 149 93 
W99 o£Z V2:1I3212i33 SO1NVS SOG SCI3C13C1 W9 93 

W99 o6 mysou OC1 V2:1I3AI10 NOS1IM W9 93 
INI1N3DIA 03I2:13C132id W9 93 W9D o6 

W9S e£ VlSOD Va VIV9 2:1313d W9 9D 
W9D oL V2:1I3AI10 3G S32:IVOS NVONI9V W9 93 

À 	W99 09 vznos 3C1 OIDNVD StrlDflOCI 01332:1VW W9 93 
W9D oi OSOC12iVD `921I32:13d NOSIN■30 W9 93 

d. 	W99 o61 013W 3G V2:1I3AI10 0212:10DOS OCI VRIVW W9 93 
W9D o£ VHD02:1 02:1I3Z1101 NOS902:1 W9 93 
W9D o£ 01N3WIDSVN OCI S0212:1V9 NO1DNIHSVM NOS2333.33C 1/49 93 
33C133 31NVD1VAVD S3D2:109 (13SI13 W9 93 

sns3r 3G viAlsmdvn(yut U—A9 93 D3C133-D3o-  
W9D o£ V21I32:10W 01092:IV 3G NOS2:13CINV W9 93 
W95 o9 V2:1I3AI10 Z02:13 ocniN3zni WEI 93 

S01110d09V1V2:1VH3 01-13VAV3 oDunDri W9 93 3G-D3o-  
d03 V3232:103 VN3DC11 21VINIZ02:1 W9 93 

A 	W9D o9 s3nviviN NOS13NICI3 W9 93  
SVI2,IV3 VZH1CDS 3C--1:1 2I2:1N3H 019Vd W9 93 13-9D 

a 	W9D ot? 2:10INC11501NVS SOG 3S01 OINO1NV W9 93 
W9D oSZ VlflVd 3G VAlIS OINO1NV S3WVi W9 19S o£ 
W9D o9Z vznos VA-IIS CI1VN021 W9 1DS oZ 

Vd31V 013W 3G V2:II3IA OVOC W9 1DS oZ 
W9D o61 01N3WIDSVN OCI vznos IAVG W9 N3.19f1S 

À 	W9D oLi 2:1V1I9 31NVD1VAV3 uoiNnr OIC1V13 W9VOUV3T. oZ 
IVa-DDÓ S32:IVAV1 VlSOD tia 02:1C1NVS W901 cr'3 

VC12:133V1 S01NVS SOC1 X31V W90U-CIVD IDd3-D3 
W9V 02:1I39R:1 SO1NVS 013321VW IA190IVD 
W9V ORIV2dV 3G 0(132:U311913 VW13,1 SISI 1A190c1VD 

.* 	SV2:190/1VC1 V1SI1V9 ZIAV 3G V1VN321 W905ciV3 
02:13V213NI/W9S e£ VAlIS va S0321VW-IID 5\190b dVD 

1k1D9f1S VIdOSS3SSV OVIAJI31 SVI2:1V3 ONM:19 13V3V21 W905--" c1VD 
I  Cri trà; -I ∎  à: 21 'Nr) 	.A 	da VAlIS V1SOD Va NOS1IN31 W90oCIVD 

ClArto,. td.1212/Y) 	À 	3V33 V1S03 VC1 OV31 3SOC S032IVW 1,45301VD 
CO3 VlSOD SNI12:IVW OID2:13S o-invd W930• IVW  

I2:1V>IVS11>1 VNIW SIVH1 W9DOnVW r)/ C.el t;G . ‘‘ .:,t 1,113') 	4 	CO3 

(OCIV3ZN0119 'VIMA SO5IA113S SNOEI ia SONV oi 'III 

2". 



ocho3 

OCIWY9V9 VCINV101-1 30 OHNIZOS ONM39 0I9VA W9 OS 
z/ima VIII3AI10 3G SVIG ON11219 W9 GS 

DOI vznos OIN3lAnDSVN OCI 2i3NDVM W9 (IS 
DCV VUI3AI10 3a vsnos ONVIDM W9 CIS 

dOID SNID:IVW INRIVI1DV113D:19V9 snm:iviA W9 GS 
W9DoLZ vznos 3G 011219 NVH1VNOC NODRA3 W9 CIS 
W99o£Z V2:1I321213d S3n9I2ia021 3VSI W9 GS 
W99oVZ SNI12IVW VA-RS VG uoiNnr NOSCI3 KI9 93 

4 	1.499051 s nDn1a02i s3nviA sniDINIA 50021VIA1 W9 93  
VA1IS VG SOINVS S3121V1-13 W9 93 3 	W9DoST 

OCII413'9VD sns3c 30 VCINV2IIIN NOS1IVC les19 9D 
OGWY9V9 OUI3HNId vznos 3a ONVRICIV W9 9D 
OGIA13.9V9 SO1NVS SOG 01-11VA2:1VD ODV11 01213S W9 9D 
OCIND.9VD VCINI141 S3119DEX21 3NI13)1VC W9 93 
OCIND.9V9 l`oVINV OCI OV551\10143 93 

VAIS VCI VA-IIS NOS1301 W9 93 ---A 	W9DoST 
1V3/1S0 S3f19RICIO2i OIDLIVW kl9 93 
1V3/193 VAlIS sns3r 3C1 S392109 VSS3NVA kl9 9D 
1V3/1SCI 01N3WIDSVN OCI VH3021 3SOIVIUVW 1419 93 

dOD 1V31 VAlIS VCI 019Vd W9 93 
cootra,,3,u.IM 	j 	Z/IN9  V2iI32I3d VINVD V1S03 3NAV1ICI3 W9 9D 

Z/W9 VD3SNO3 	I3213d ninvviv W9 93 
± 	OGWD gns MilSVD VAIS VG unHniv W9 93 

OCIND 9ns vsou vivi/4 oisnDnv 0021VDI2I 1419 93 
31131 ODNV9 S3f19I2ICI021 01-11VA2IVD V21C1NVSS31AW W9 93 
a= ODNV9 SO1NVS SOG S3A1V 31131-13IW W9 93 

DCV 021132J213119 S3WOD OINO1NV NOSIAI3CI W9 93 
nvsNnA 213IAVX OXCM 3NOID13N W9 9D 

31131 ODNV9 V2II3A1IS VCI OH1VA2IVD 2I3N9VM W9 93 
------ 	W99o17T VUI3210W Ror:M:MV AN021).VCI W9 93 

VdDoi VAIVd vsnos 3C1 orwiionti INEI 9D 
Vd9oT S3(191210021 nI3AI10 SIM 1419 93 

93o-  VAlIS VG OCN39 SIAVA ONM:I9 W9 9D 
vpisniN 3a VCINV9 VlSOD VG VNIIHV2iV9 OMINVAI 1419 9D 



LU 
5
 

U
 

Q
Q
 

• 
(f) 
111 

°
 

O
 

0
 LU 

c
à

 

CL 
z
 

E
 

<
 

LU
 N

et 
I—

 
 

_1 _1 r •
 

• 5
 

0
 

(t) o
 O

 
<

 o
 

17, 

O
 c

•
 e

 
C

a 
O

 C
O

 
L

u
 0

 e
t 

z

•
 
<

  

O
w
 

 
CL 

cC
 

O
0
 

0
 

III -  10 ANOS DE BONS  SERVIÇOS (METAL BRONZEADO).  

r. 
',■

 

1̀1.: 

;
 

c... 
P

 

t
 

.-- 

1° GBM/Belém   

30  GBM/Ananindeua  

100  GBM/Redenção  

230  GBM/Parauapebas   

140  GBM/Tailândia   

260  GBM/Icoaraci 

30  SGT BM JORGE LUIZ DE ARAÚJO NOGUEIRA 

3° SGT BM ORLANDINO CABRAL DE SOUZA 

3° SGT BM GILMAR DE SOUSA PINHEIRO 

30  SGT BM HERMES GOMES DE ANCHIETA 

3° SGT BM ROSINILDO GARCIA DA SILVA 

30  SGT BM HAROLDO CORRÊA DOS SANTOS 
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COP 

NOME 

MAJ QOCBM THAIS MINA  KUSAKARI 

MAJ QOCBM PAULO SERGIO MARTINS COSTA 

CAP QOBM MARCOS JOSÉ LEÃO DA COSTA 

CAP QOBM LENILSON DA COSTA SILVA 

CAP QOBM RAFAEL BRUNO FARIAS REMA() 

CAP QOBM GILMARCOS DA SILVA 

CAP QOBM RENATA DE AVIZ BATISTA  

CAP QOBM ISIS KELMA FIGUEIREDO DE ARAÚJO 

CAP QOBM MARCELO SANTOS RIBEIRO 

CAP QOBM ALEX DOS SANTOS LACERDA 

CAP QOBM SANDRO DA COSTA TAVARES 

20  TEN QOABM ELÁDIO JÚNIOR CAVALCANTE BITAR 

SUBTEN BM DAVI SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO 

20  SGT BM JOÃO VIEIRA DE MELO 

20  SGT BM RONALD SILVA SOUZA 

30  SGT BM JAMES ANTÔNIO SILVA DE PAULA 

CB BM ANTÔNIO JOSÉ DOS SANTOS JÚNIOR 

CB BM PABLO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA FARIAS 

CB BM EDINELSON MARQUES MAUÉS 

CB BM ROZIMAR LUCENA CORRÊA 

. 1:; 
Z 6. ,-, 

r.; (..,i .4 
ui 

vS,  
cd 

a; .-̀2 ,:--■
 

::•-■
 

c:-■
 

..=r-"; 
1",? 

•̀,.e■
 

-g. 

17.  

':.`-'; 
(-7-■

 
R; 



LLI 

<
 
<

 
• 

(r) 
o

 
hu_ 0 

~
UJ
Õ
 

 Z
 

m
o
a
 

 
1--1 -I  O

 
E

 
• 

(.) 

0
 

(r) cà 
<

 O
 

0
 

n
  i 112 

[L1
<

  lãà 
• 

1-1 Z
 

O
 12  

M
O

C
O

 
Lu 	

C
t 

p
  (

9
 

O
W

 
• 

o
 

O
0
 

0
 

QCG-DF 

6° GBM 

3° GBM 

QCG-CEDEC  

CEDEC 

3° GBM  

3° GBM 

19° GBM 

Z
 

CO 
(.7 
o

 
,,-1 

Z
 

CO 
0
 

o
 

7° GBM 

3a SBM 

9° GBM 

90  GBM 

23° GBM 

27° GBM 

28° GBM 

280  GBM 

28° GBM 

u_ 
<

 
Z

 
lO

 
o

 --1 

u_ 
<

 
Z

 
(-g 
o

 
.1--1 

u_ 
<

 
E

 
O

 
o .ti 

z
 

o2 
(f) 
ea .--I 

la SBM 

90  GBM 
Z

 
c0  
12 
o

 
0
1
 

QCG-EMG- BM6 
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CSMV/MOP 
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ABM 

CB BM LICU RGO FAVACHO CHARALABOPOULOS 

CB BM LUZENILDO FROZ OLIVEIRA 

CB BM ANDERSON DE ARGOLO MOREIRA  

CB BM CAM ILO QUARESMA DE JESUS  

CB BM  ELISEU BORGES CAVALCANTE 

CB BM JEFFERSON WASHINGTON BARROS DO NASCIMENTO  

CB BM ROBSON LOUZEIRO ROCHA 

CB BM MARIA DO SOCORRO OLIVEIRA DE MELO 

CB  BM DEYVISON PEREIRA CARDOSO 

CB  BM MARCELO DOUGLAS CANCIO DE SOUZA 

CB BM ABINOAN SOARES DE OLIVEIRA 

CB BM PETER BAIA DA COSTA 

CB  BM FREDERICO VICENTINI 

CB BM WILSON OLIVEIRA DO ROSÁRIO 

CB  BM  DEDEUS DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 

CB  BM  FABRICIO SIQU EIRA DIAS 

CB BM MADSON SOARES DO NASCIMENTO  

CB BM EDIVALDO SILVA SANTOS FILHO 

CB BM ANA NASCIMENTO FERRO  

CB BM ITALO DE OLIVEIRA SANDOVAL 

CB  BM WELLIN GTON SILVA DA SILVA  

CB BM ROGERIO VELASCO OLIVEIRA GAMA  

CB  BM  KE DSON ALAN VASCONCELOS DE SOUZA 

CB  BM  U BIRAJARA DE J ESUS DE SOUZA BORGES 

CB  BM  ENDERSON UCHOA DUARTE 

CB BM HERIVANIA GONÇALVES PEREIRA 

CB BM AYLTON RAIMUNDO FERREIRA NETO  

CB BM ALU IZIO POMPEU DA COSTA 

CB  BM MARCOS WILLIAN MACIEL NOBRE  

CB BM FÁBIO WAGNER COSTA SOARES 

CB  BM  MOISES ABRAAO PENNA DA CONCEIÇAO 

.
 

,--■
 

N
I 

22.  

r
-;
 

CM
 

24.  

u
i 

r1
 

5.6 
rm

 

27.  

o
5
 

c.] 

I 	29.   

c
5
 

cn 
..-; 
m

 

I 	32.   

33. 

 

34. 

 

v
i 

m
 

v5
 

rn 

I 	37.   

38.  

0
1
 

en 
O

 
M-  

..-■
 

'si-  

I 	42.   

43.  

n
i 

..d-  
L

ri 
.ÇL-  

u
r, 

•,:t 
r-.. 
cr 

C ni-  
0
1
 

ni-  

50.  

.
 

,-, 
Ln 

E
 

`e
 1

3
 

0
3

 o
 

n
. c

 

d, e 

o
 

1
 c. 

0
 o

 
0
 

„ 0 
.00

 
6
- o

 e .a",. 
c
o

o
 P

L
 

, 1:5 rn  E
. 

e
 :R

 0
 

C .) 	
- 



LU
-5 

o_ 
• In

 
o LJ_ O 
O

 11-1 Z 
< LU 4:t 
I— 

E
 

o
 

<
 

• 
D

  U
 

(f) 	
O

 
O

<
0

 
 

cC L.12 Lu 
CD 
•
 <

 
O

 
c0 O

 12:1 
Lu  o

 et 
<

 (.9 

O
 

0_ a 
O

 0
 

0
 

(.) 

cn 
cs) 
oi, 
/Y11 

d
l 

0..) . 

d-,
  

. . . .. . .., .. 	.... 

r-O
 

a
 

4- 
N

I 
en 

2 0-) I  c5-1 

%
 

0
 1 á 

(I) 

À
 

eLart.‘enct. 	a3B-401-   St 
Z

r 
Cà 
Sr 

15) 

sg
 

a
) 

(3 

J'  V
 

Ú
 

'' '2..k 

cã
 

ir■
 

ti- 
C

O
 

C
O

 
1 

■.
-
 

cr) .> 

&
 

t 
e

  

n:, 

COP 

COP 

a
 

'á 
'á 

ALEPA 

BANDA DE MUSICA 

(4) 

m
 

O
 

<
 

cà 

BANDA DE MUSICA 

1.) 
cy 

<
 

o — 

10GPA 

14°GBM 

BANCO LEITE 

FUNSAU 

•-<-. 

BANCO LEITE 	 •  

BANCO LEITE 	 •  

SUB CMDO 

SUB CMDO i
 

02 k 02 

COP 

DST/CAT 

DST/CAT 

DST/CAT 02 L.9 o ir) 
.-I 

GAB.CMDO 

GAB.CMDO 

GAB.CMDO 

GAB.CMDO 

CB BM JOBSON RODRIGUES DA COSTA 

CB BM  NILSON JÚNIOR  DA COSTA SIMÕES 	 1 
CB  BM MARCELO PAIXÃO  FLEXA 

CB BM GRAÇA  INÊS  SOUZA TEIXEIRA 

1 CB BM THIAGO  GLYSTON  DA SILVA CRISPIM 

1 CB BM  KIDNEY SAMUEL  ALMEIDA CUNHA 

1 CB BM ISAIAS  SILVA DA SILVA 

1 CB BM OTHONIEL ALEXANDRINO FERREIRA 

CB BM IVANILDO BARAHUNA DA COSTA 
CB BM BRUNO  DAVIS BENJÓ DA SILVA 

CB BM LUIS OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES  

CB BM RUBINÉLIO  DE SOUSA PAIVA 

CB BM  DAYRONY ANDRADE MOREIRA 

CB BM WAGNER CARVALHO DA SILVEIRA 

CB  BM NELCIONE  ROXO XAVIER 

CB BM DEIVISON  ANTONIO GOMES GUERREIRO 

CB BM MICHELLE ALVES DOS SANTOS 

CB BM RAYLESSANDRA  CARVALHO  RODRIGUES 

CB BM RICARDO AUGUSTO MAIA ROSA 

CB BM  ARTHUR DA SILVA  CASTRO 

CB BM AMAURI PEREIRA FONSECA 

CB BM EDILAYNE  COSTA GAMA PEREIRA 

CB BM FÁBIO  DA  SILVA LEAL  

CB BM  MARIA JOSÉ ROCHA  DO NASCIMENTO 

CB BM VANESSA  BORGES  DE JESUS SILVA 

CB BM MÁRCIO  RODRIGUES 

CB BM JOELSON  SILVA DA  SILVA 

CB BM JOEL CONCEIÇÃO DO AMARAL 

CB  BM  JAKELINE RODRIGUES MIRANDA 

CB BM SÉRGIO TIAGO  CARVALHO  DOS SANTOS 

CB BM ADRIANO  DE  SOUZA PINHEIRO 
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CB BM JAILSON MIRANDA DE JESUS 

CB  BM CHARLES SANTOS DA SILVA 

CB  BM MARCOS VINÍCIUS MAUÉS RODRIGUES  

CB  BM EDSON JÚNIOR DA SILVA MARTINS  

SD BM ISAC RODRIGUES FERREIRA 

SD  BM EVERTON JONATHAN BRITO DE SOUZA 

SD BM MARCUS GABRIEL TAGLIARINI MARTINS  

SD  BM LUCIANO SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA 

SD  BM WAGNER DO NASCIMENTO  SOUZA 

SD BM BRUNO DIAS DE OLIVEIRA 

SD BM FABIO BRUNO SOZINHO DE HOLANDA 
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